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Capital Bid Number Company Name Contact Name (First) Contact Name (Last) Contact Email Contact Phone

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School Hyde Electric Corporation Joanne Melloy hydeelectricjoann@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School aaa a aa AA@yahoo.com (555) 555-5555

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School ecoservices LINDA DENENNO Ldenenno@eco-pa.com (484) 872-8884

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School Paramount Electrical Services Bob Kelleher bob@paramountelectricalservices.coom (215) 625-2444

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School LEX ELECTRIC CAMERON LANGDON ESTIMATING@LEXELECTRICCOMPANY.COM (267) 625-0169

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364-2059

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805-9630

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School Palman Electric Inc Rick Palman knejman@palmanelectric.com (215) 357-4900

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School E J Electric, Inc. Michael Zielinski michael@ejelectricinc.com (215) 425-2327

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School Construction Journal Michael Redmond mredmond@constructionjournal.com (800) 785-5165

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School The Blue Book Megan Locascio mlocascio@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431-2584

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School ConstructConnect Julieanne Pike julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458-5828

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School Pepper Environmental Services, Inc. Denise Niven rj121999@aol.com (215) 533-5155

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School ConstructConnect Ron Ross ron.ross@constructconnect.com (323) 602-5079

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School Dodge Data & Analytics Eden Rodriguez eden.rodriguez@construction.com (413) 893-0645

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School C.A.D. Electric, Inc. Dustin Doyle dustin@cadelectric.com (610) 972-1209

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School erepublic melanie clair mclair@erepublic.com (916) 932-1300

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School CJIS GROUP Mariah Isman mariah@cjisgroup.com (850) 524-0366

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School Onvia Source Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com (206) 373-9500

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School Bidnet Kurt Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677-1997

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School Madden Electric Michael Kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com (610) 226-5756

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School Hyde Electric Corporation Kenneth Funk kenhyde2@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School Dodge Dodge Dodge dodgeefeedalloction@gmail.com (877) 784-9556

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School McGoldrick Electric, Inc. Sean Meehan sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com (610) 789-2910

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805-9630

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School Search and Care Onvia Source Management sourcemgmt@onvia.net (206) 373-9500

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School jayalakshmil jeya lakshmi jayalakshmil@construction.com (413) 376-7032

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School jayalakshmil jeya lakshmi jayalakshmil@construction.com (413) 376-7032

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School The Blue Book Building and Construction Network The Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431-2584

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School The Blue Book Building and Construction Network The Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431-2584

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School aaa a aa AA@yahoo.com (555) 555-5555

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509

Fire Alarm System Replacement at Anna Blakiston Day School Envision consultant, ltd Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com (215) 971-6203
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